2001/003 Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000164751 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : M. BURR KEIM COMPANY

Account Number : 119990000242 Phone : (215)563-8113 Fax Number : (213)977-9386

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CHILIAD REALTY, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

TALLANIAS DE SEM

Electronic Filing Main Menu

Corporate Filing Main Menu

E Public Access Help

(((050001647513)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name	e:				
The name of the Lim		ipany is:			
CHILIAD REALTY, LLC					
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address	·	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company			
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:			
635 East Gulf Drive, U	nit B-102	635 East Gulf Drive, Unit B-102			
Sanibel Island, FL 33957		Senibel Island, FL 33957			
ARTICLE III - Reg	istered Agent, Re	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:			
The name and the File	nrida etreut addama	s of the registered agent are:			
The territory enter offer y vi	CITCO DITIONS THE CITCO				
		-			
	/. Bradley Munroe, E	Esquire			
<u> </u>	/. Bradley Munroe, E	Name			
<u> </u>	/. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre	Sequire Name			
<u>v</u>	/. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida	Name Name est street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
<u>v</u>	/. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee	Sequire Name			
<u>Y</u>	/. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Ci	Name Name set street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL. 32301 ty, State, and Zip			
Y Z T Having been named liability company	7. Sradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Ci as registered agen at the place design	Name Name Set Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 ty, State, and Zip It and to accept service of process for the above stated limit nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as			
2 T Having been named liability company registered agent and	7. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Cr as registered agen at the place design agree to act in this	Sequire Name Set Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 iy, State, and Zip It and to accept service of process for the above stated limit acted in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of			
Having been named liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	7. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Cr as registered agen at the place design agree to act in this the proper and con	est street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 iy, State, and Zip t and to accept service of process for the above stated limit rated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of applete performance of my duties, and I am Engliar with an			
Having been named liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	7. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Cr as registered agen at the place design agree to act in this the proper and con	Name Name set street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 ty, State, and Zip t and to accept service of process for the above stated limit rated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of applete performance of my duties, and I am function with an as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.			
Having been named liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	A. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Cr as registered agen at the place design agree to act in this the proper and con attions of my position	Name Name Bet Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 By, State, and Zip It and to accept service of process for the above stated limit that and the certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of applete performance of my duties, and I am Amiliar with an in as registered agent as provided for the Chapter 608, F.S.			
Having been named liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	A. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Cr as registered agen at the place design agree to act in this the proper and con attions of my position	Name Name set street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 ty, State, and Zip t and to accept service of process for the above stated limit rated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of applete performance of my duties, and I am function with an as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.			
Having been named liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	A. Bradley Munroe, E 39 East Virginia Stre Florida allahassee Cr as registered agen at the place design agree to act in this the proper and con attions of my position	Name set street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 ty, State, and Zip t and to accept service of process for the above stated limit atted in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of applete performance of my duties, and I am Emplian with an as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.			

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

(((H050001647513)))

M. BURR KEIM COMPANY

2003/003

(((H050001647513)))

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	William H. Kehrli		
FFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFF	1536 N. Washington Avenue		
	Scranton, PA 18509		
MGRM	Linda K. Lynett		
	1601 Monroe Avenue		
	Dunmore, FL 18609		
			
(Use attachment if necessary)	•		
NOTE: An additional article must b	e added if an effective date is rec	quested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	•	-	
(In accordance with section of this document constitution)	or an authorized representative of a me tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executes an affirmation under the penalties of	ution	
that the facts stated he		ল	
Turn	William H. Kehrli ed or printed name of signer		
יקנג	or or frimos nemo or agrice	A CR	
Filing Fee:			######################################
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organi of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	ization and Designation	-7 A	
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		m (4) 	چيند <u>د</u> .

Page 2 of 2